
Lincoln Film Society Season 2015 - 16 Outcomes

Film Audience Guests Membership
Attendance %

Reaction figures

5* 4* 3* 2* 1* Overall

Mommy 132 12 34% 20% 57% 15% 6% 2% 72%

Pelo Malo 142 14 36% 9% 19% 35% 31% 9% 64%

Human Capital 156 15 39% 34% 49% 16% 1% 0% 79%

Still Life 158 20 39% 37% 50% 10% 2% 1% 80%

Elle l'adore 175 24 42% 21% 50% 25% 3% 1% 72%

A Pigeon Sat on a Branch..... 150 12 39% 15% 17% 28% 12% 28% 55%

White Bird in a Blizzard 147 7 39% 13% 29% 42% 10% 6% 58%

The Tales of Hoffmann 112 11 31% 32% 33% 24% 7% 4% 71%

Wild Tales 197 25 48% 59% 30% 7% 2% 2% 89%

The Green Prince 134 13 34% 23% 40% 27% 9% 1% 75%

Marshland 212 40 48% 49% 38% 12% 0% 1% 87%

Timbuktu 174 25 42% 27% 40% 24% 7% 2% 76%

Two Days, One Night 167 15 43% 21% 47% 22% 8% 2% 75%

Leviathan 167 25 40% 24% 50% 19% 7% 0% 78%

Appropriate Behaviour 123 12 31% 4% 36% 33% 18% 9% 62%

The Duke of Burgundy 97 11 25% 9% 25% 33% 16% 17% 59%

Force majeure 169 26 40% 14% 41% 29% 13% 4% 69%

Theeb 173 19 43% 36% 41% 19% 3% 2% 81%

West 148 16 37% 22% 49% 24% 5% 0% 77%

Me & Earl & the Dying Girl 144 7 38% 52% 34% 10% 3% 1% 86%

Three Hearts 180 18 45% 9% 42% 36% 12% 2% 69%

The Lesson 127 5 34% 12% 34% 36% 14% 4% 68%

Rosewater 113 10 29% 22% 56% 19% 2% 0% 80%

Tangerines 128 14 32% 58% 36% 5% 1% 0% 90%

Jauja 132 9 34% 6% 12% 27% 37% 18% 50%

The Wolfpack 125 10 32% 18% 39% 27% 12% 3% 71%

Season Summary 
Number of films
Membership
Total attendances 
Average attendance 
Average members' attendance 
Theatre % -  full per film
Total guest tickets 
Average guest attendance 

2012-13 
25

391
3890
156

 36%
68%
348
14

2013-14
26

350
3487
134
35%
58%
353
14 

2014-15
26
373

3466
133
32%
58%
373
14 

 2015-16
26

357
3882
149
42%
65%
415
16 

Notes 
1 – based on  357 members (list closed)


	72%

