Film	Audience	Guests	Membership Attendance %	Reaction figures					
				5*	4*	3*	2*	1*	Overall
Mommy	132	12	34%	20%	57%	15%	6%	2%	72%
Pelo Malo	142	14	36%	9%	19%	35%	31%	9%	64%
Human Capital	156	15	39%	34%	49%	16%	1%	0%	79%
Still Life	158	20	39%	37%	50%	10%	2%	1%	80%
Elle l'adore	175	24	42%	21%	50%	25%	3%	1%	72%
A Pigeon Sat on a Branch	150	12	39%	15%	17%	28%	12%	28%	55%
White Bird in a Blizzard	147	7	39%	13%	29%	42%	10%	6%	58%
The Tales of Hoffmann	112	11	31%	32%	33%	24%	7%	4%	71%
Wild Tales	197	25	48%	59%	30%	7%	2%	2%	89%
The Green Prince	134	13	34%	23%	40%	27%	9%	1%	75%
Marshland	212	40	48%	49%	38%	12%	0%	1%	87%
Timbuktu	174	25	42%	27%	40%	24%	7%	2%	76%
Two Days, One Night	167	15	43%	21%	47%	22%	8%	2%	75%
Leviathan	167	25	40%	24%	50%	19%	7%	0%	78%
Appropriate Behaviour	123	12	31%	4%	36%	33%	18%	9%	62%
The Duke of Burgundy	97	11	25%	9%	25%	33%	16%	17%	59%
Force majeure	169	26	40%	14%	41%	29%	13%	4%	69%
Theeb	173	19	43%	36%	41%	19%	3%	2%	81%
West	148	16	37%	22%	49%	24%	5%	0%	77%
Me & Earl & the Dying Girl	144	7	38%	52%	34%	10%	3%	1%	86%
Three Hearts	180	18	45%	9%	42%	36%	12%	2%	69%
The Lesson	127	5	34%	12%	34%	36%	14%	4%	68%
Rosewater	113	10	29%	22%	56%	19%	2%	0%	80%
Tangerines	128	14	32%	58%	36%	5%	1%	0%	90%
Jauja	132	9	34%	6%	12%	27%	37%	18%	50%
The Wolfpack	125	10	32%	18%	39%	27%	12%	3%	71%
Season Summary Number of films Membership Total attendances Average attendance Average members' attendance Theatre % - full per film Total guest tickets Average guest attendance	2012-13 25 391 3890 156 36% 68% 348 14		2013-14 26 350 3487 134 35% 58% 353 14	2014-15 26 373 3466 133 32% 58% 373 14			2015-16 26 357 3882 149 42% 65% 415 16		

Notes¹ – based on 357 members (list closed)